# LAVONNE NICHOLS



MEDIA KIT MEDIA KIT MEDIA KIT MEDIA KIT MEDI

IA KIT MEDIA KIT MEDIA KIT MEDIA KIT MEDIA KI

# LAVONNE NICHOLS

SINGER - SONGWRITER - MULTIMEDIA HOST CERTIFIED WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT & TRAUMA-INFORMED COACH **AUTHOR - CEO/FOUNDER OF SAY SOMETHING GOOD** 

# BIO

LAVONNE NICHOLS SOULFUL AND POWERFUL VOICE SERVES AS AN INSTRUMENT OF FAITH, HOPE, AND HEALING, WITH A MISSION TO UPLIFT AND EMPOWER. LAVONNE DELIVERS PERFORMANCES THAT RESONATE DEEPLY WITH THOSE SEEKING SOLACE ON THEIR SPIRITUAL JOURNEYS. HER JOURNEY IS UNDERSCORED BY FAITH AND RESILIENCE, REFLECTING THE VERY ESSENCE OF HER ARTISTRY AND MISSION.

#### **MUSIC**

LAVONNE'S DEBUT EP. FEATURES FOUR DISTINCT TRACKS SEAMLESSLY MERGING R&B, GOSPEL, AFRO BEATS, AND SOULFUL BALLADS, EACH SONG SERVES AS A MUSICAL EXPRESSION OF PERSONAL NARRATIVES, TRIUMPHS OVER ADVERSITY, AND THE JOURNEY TOWARD HEALING AND EMPOWERMENT. INSPIRED BY HER EXPERIENCES AND THOSE OF OTHERS, THE EP UTILIZES DIVERSE GENRES TO NARRATE STORIES OF RESILIENCE. GROWTH. AND TRANSFORMATION. THIS PROJECT REFLECTS THE GUIDING PRINCIPLE OF "SAY SOMETHING GOOD," LAVONNE'S BUSINESS, EMPHASIZING THE HEALING POTENTIAL OF ARTS-BASED APPROACHES.

BE SURE TO CHECK OUT LAVONNE'S FIRST TWO SINGLES "TRUST" & "I CHOOSE TO WIN" ON ALL MUSIC STREAMING PLATFORMS NOW.

# **MEDIA**



Promo Video

Website

# CONTACT

FOR ALL BOOKING AND MEDIA **INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT:** ADMIN@LAVONNENICHOLS.COM (856) 677-8781

FOLLOW LAVONNE NICHOLS ON HER SOCIAL MEDIA ACCOUNTS TO STAY UPDATED ON HER LATEST MUSIC RELEASES AND PERFORMANCES:









@LAVONNENICHOLS







